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Nome
MODELO
MARRETA
TURBINADO
TRANSFORMS
GOGO
FARAO
SOBERANO
PASTOR
SOBERANO
RABUJENTO
CHOCOLATE
VOIHTI
SETE
ZOOM
SAO DOMINGO

Anilha
081172
009153
588600
005538
571320
058724
536900
015146
042291
536794
011343
004330
048329
433852
309630

Dono

ELDER DA CONCEICAO

CLERIO BORGES
RODRIGO DEGOBA
CLERIO BERGER

ALEXSSANDRO RAMOS

MARCOS
JOVERCY
WALDIR KISTER
FRANCIS
EDSON
MARCIANO COLODETI
CARLAO
JUAREZ SILVA
EDSON
ALEX SANDRO

Cidade
STA MARIA JETIBA
STO. MARIA JEQ.
CARIACICA
SANTA MARIA
AFONSO CLAUDIO
AF. CLAUDIO

SOBREIRO
LARANJA TERRA
SOBREIRO
DOMINGOS MARTINS
AF.C
STA MARIA
AFONSO CLAUDIO

TRINCA FERRO 25/10/2020

SOAC - ES
10/15 min Pontos
104/148 30
85/137 28
100/134 26
86/129 24
63/124 22
89/122 20
88/118 18
76/118 16
68/116 14
58/116 12
64/112 10
70/111 8
68/109 6
53/108 4
65/106 2
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